Position

County Counsel

Assistant County Counsel
Senior Deputy County Counsel
Deputy County Counsel IV
Deputy County Counsel IV
Deputy County Counsel IV
Deputy County Counsel IV
Deputy County Counsel IV
Deputy County Counsel IV
Deputy County Counsel IV
Deputy County Counsel IV
Legal Office Services Manager
Deputy County Counsel IV
Senior Legal Secretary (M-C)
Legal Accounting Specialist
Deputy County Counsel IV
Deputy County Counsel IV
Deputy County Counsel IV
Office Assistant (M-C) |

Other Positions Held County

Humboldt County
Humboldt County
Humboldt County
Humboldt County
Humboldt County
Humboldt County
Humboldt County
Humboldt County
Humboldt County
Humboldt County
Humboldt County
Humboldt County
Humboldt County
Humboldt County
Humboldt County
Humboldt County
Humboldt County
Humboldt County
Humboldt County

Department

County Counsel
County Counsel
County Counsel
County Counsel
County Counsel
County Counsel
County Counsel
County Counsel
County Counsel
County Counsel
County Counsel
County Counsel
County Counsel
County Counsel
County Counsel
County Counsel
County Counsel
County Counsel

County Counsel

Total Wages

$193,289
$176,980
$137,498
$128,798
$117,642
$113,568
$113,557
$112,072
$111,826
$95,434
$89,692
$75,762
$74,983
$62,964
$53,346
$14,105
$8,797
$8,514
$6,711

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$15,980
$20,970
$21,915
$10,852
$16,395
$21,195
$21,195
$21,195
$15,863
$7,550
$19,532
$17,959
$16,828
$5,970
$14,485
$2,862
$698
$0

$0



